
IP 
65

1 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector

25 W

250 lm

1 lm/W

2900 K

100

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G9

14%

36 lm

25 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Wall recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 3.94 in

Width: 0.40 in

Height: 3.94 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 25 W

Appliance Class: II

Protection 

IP: 65

Product data sheet
MINI BOX
07.90057/QT-14/25W
FLOS

Range of indoor and outdoor guidelights in two sizes: 100x100mm and 236x256mm. Die-cast aluminum front ring. High corrosion-resistance

anti-oxidizing paint. High-resistance injection-moulded engineering plastic. Polycarbonate diffuser for lamp protection. Silicone seals. Stainless

steel screws. PG9 or PG11 cable glands. Finishes: matt white (01), grey (72), matt black (04) and dark brown (MM). 

Light output 1 
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